

CNR No. DLNW-01- 010319-2021
MACT No. 493/21

28.03.2022

Present:- Sh. Jitender Raghav, proxy counsel for Sh. Rakesh
Tanwar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Sanjeev Kumar, proxy counsel for Sh. V. K. Gupta,
Ld. Counsel for insurer.

Ld. Presiding officer is on leave today. As per the the
directions of Ld. Presiding officer, matter is adjourned for purpose
already fixed for 27.05.2022.

READER/28.03.2022