

CNR No. DLNW-01-010319/2021
MACT No. 493/21

03.09.2022

Present: Sh. Rakesh Tanwar, Counsel for the Petitioners.
R1 & R2 unserved as process not received back.
Sh. Sanjay Kumar, Counsel for R3.

Reply filed by R3.

Issue notice of the petition to the R1 & R2 on PF/RC/
through approved courier, returnable for 14.11.2022.

(Sidharth Mathur)
ADJ-1+MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
(R) 03.09.2022