

46 M A C T 493-21

MITHLESH DEVI AND ORS Vs. KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA  
AND ORS

21.02.2026

Present: None.

No time left for orders. List for orders on  
02.03.2026.

(Vikram)  
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,  
21.02.2026